Flow Measurement & Control
Mass Flow Equipment
Flo
w
 M
easu
rem
en

FUSE
1 amp slow blow (time delay)
Ordering Information
Model Number   Description
SEQ 8284A 8284A 4 Channel controller
w/ 8’ cable, 15 pin” D” x RJ-45 connector
Individual Cables and Additional Signal Cable Lengths
15 PIN “D” x RJ-45 TRANSDUCER CONNECTOR
Model Number                Cable Length
SEQ CBL053508 8 ft (STANDARD CABLE)
SEQ CBL053625 25 ft
SEQ CBL053750 50 ft
SEQ CBL0538100            100 ft